Regnskab HICM 2024
CVR Nr 35174206

Indteegt
Udgift
Arsresultat

Egenkapital 1,1,2024
Arsresultat
Egenkapital 31,12,2024

Hovedposter Indtaegter

Gaver tiende
Isobro
FUN

Balance

-172547,82

1663,73
18716,31
20380,04

-191264,13

-191264,13
0

191264,13

18716,73

182652,91
5611,22
3000

191264,13



Hovedposter Udgifter

Husleje

Lgn mm missioneer
Kontigent FUN
Mad drikke mm
Hjemmeside
Gebyr mm
Administration

Balance

36000
121230,35
3500
74525
2000
1150,5
1208,47

172541,82
0

-172541,82

-172541,82



